

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 12527 of 1981

Petitioner :- Ram Pal Singh And Others

Respondent :- B.R. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- N.K. Srivastava, Narayan Dutt Shukla, Neeraj Agarwal, Neeraj Agrawal, Ramesh Chandra Singh, Rituvendra Singh Nagvanshi, Shiv Shankar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- L.P. Singh, Dileep Kumar Mishra, Diwakar Singh, S.C.

Hon'ble Manish Kumar Nigam, J.

1. List this case in the next cause list before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 21.5.2024

Nitika Sri.

(Manish Kumar Nigam, J.)